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Women / 4 / Jr F
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Margot Malovos4250
West Valley

9.325 9.425 9.3759.325 37.450
1 2 2 4 1 

1 

Madison Chau4243
CGA

9.050 9.150 9.4759.475 37.150
2T 10 1 1T 2 

2 

Juliet Schmeltzer4256
Accel

8.800 9.450 9.4759.125 36.850
5 1 7T 1T 3 

3 

Camie Morgan4240
Bay Aerials

8.825 9.250 9.3259.250 36.650
4 6T 3T 5 4 

4 

Ada Louderback4248
Novato

8.600 9.225 9.4009.250 36.475
13 9 3T 3 5 

5 

Jaydan Hawkins4252
Liberty

8.675 9.400 9.0759.250 36.400
12 3 3T 10 6 

6 

Emily Villalobos4246
Gymnastics Unltd

8.725 9.300 9.2509.000 36.275
9T 5 10 6 7 

7 

Kaili Engle4241
Bay Island

8.725 9.250 9.0509.125 36.150
9T 6T 7T 11T 8 

8 

Keziah Tomtania4266
CYC

8.775 9.250 9.0508.825 35.900
6 6T 12 11T 9T

9T

Sydney Leighton4249
Monterey Bay

8.725 8.950 9.1759.050 35.900
9T 11 9 7 9T

9T

EmmaClaire Ward4261
Miyagi

8.475 8.625 9.1259.150 35.375
14 12 6 9 11 

11 

Zoe Hahn4257
American

9.050 8.600 8.8258.875 35.350
2T 13 11 13 12 

12 

Kiara Martinez4272
USA Sports

8.750 9.375 8.7508.350 35.225
7T 4 14 14 13 

13 

Lana Smith4254
Rising Star

8.750 8.050 9.1508.650 34.600
7T 14 13 8 14 

14 
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